
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

09/13/2024

Order No:

904485

Customer PO Number:

PO1763070C

Pick Number:

EBJ-1253968

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

ZALANDO SE

11501 BerlinACCOUNTING

BERLIN, 10243

Terms of Sale: FCA

Payment Terms: 

NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

DE - Berlin

Ceva LogisticsMarkische Allee 4-10

GroBbeeren, 14979

DE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6110.20.2020  2  58.24  116.48

CNR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6110.20.2020  2  58.24  116.48

CNR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6110.20.2020  3  58.24  174.72

CNR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6110.20.2020  2  58.24  116.48

CNR2033CC RECYCLED 

SWEATER 

CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6110.20.2020  1  58.24  58.24



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6109.10.0060  3  34.58  103.74

CNT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6109.10.0060  4  34.58  138.32

CNT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6109.10.0060  3  34.58  103.74

CNT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6109.10.0060  2  34.58  69.16

CNT2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER TANK

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6109.10.0060  2  34.58  69.16

CNZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.62.2011  2  58.24  116.48

CNZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.62.2011  3  58.24  174.72

CNZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.62.2011  3  58.24  174.72

CNZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.62.2011  2  58.24  116.48

CNZ2033 RECYCLED 

SWEATER PANT

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.62.2011  1  58.24  58.24

VNH1018N GISELE BF 

SLEEPSHIRT

OLDRO 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  46.41  92.82

VNH1018N GISELE BF 

SLEEPSHIRT

OLDRO 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  46.41  139.23

VNH1018N GISELE BF 

SLEEPSHIRT

OLDRO 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  46.41  139.23

VNH1018N GISELE BF 

SLEEPSHIRT

OLDRO 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  46.41  139.23



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNH1018N GISELE BF 

SLEEPSHIRT

OLDRO 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  46.41  92.82

CNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  62.79  188.37

CNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  62.79  188.37

CNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  62.79  188.37

CNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  62.79  188.37

CNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

VB/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  62.79  125.58

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  54.60  163.80

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  54.60  163.80

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  54.60  54.60

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  50.96  101.92

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  50.96  101.92

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  50.96  101.92

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  50.96  101.92

VNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  50.96  101.92

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  54.60  163.80

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

CE/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  54.60  109.20

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DT/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  62.79  188.37

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DT/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  62.79  188.37

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DT/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  62.79  188.37

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DT/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  62.79  188.37

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ SET

DT/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  62.79  125.58



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNR2033CL RECYCLED 

SWEATER SHORT 

WRAP

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6108.91.0030  2  74.62  149.24

CNR2033CL RECYCLED 

SWEATER SHORT 

WRAP

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6108.91.0030  2  74.62  149.24

CNR2033CL RECYCLED 

SWEATER SHORT 

WRAP

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6108.91.0030  2  74.62  149.24

CNR2033CL RECYCLED 

SWEATER SHORT 

WRAP

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6108.91.0030  2  74.62  149.24

CNR2033CL RECYCLED 

SWEATER SHORT 

WRAP

OAT 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6108.91.0030  1  74.62  74.62

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 6,560.19
Subtotal 

Value:

 6,560.19
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From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: DE - Berlin

Ceva Logistics Markische Allee 

4-10

GroBbeeren , 14979

DE

PO:PO1763070C 
PT:EBJ-1253968 
Store: IDC BER 
Vendor: 

DC: IDC BER

*Total Weight: 139 lbs Box Count:5Total Volume: 8.75 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491271543  2R2033CC OAT XS

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491271550  2R2033CC OAT S

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491271567  3R2033CC OAT M

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491271574  2R2033CC OAT L

RECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED 

CARDIGAN

190491271581  1R2033CC OAT XL

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491271642  3T2033 OAT XS

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491271659  4T2033 OAT S

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491271666  3T2033 OAT M

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491271673  2T2033 OAT L

RECYCLED SWEATER TANK 190491271680  2T2033 OAT XL

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491271697  2Z2033 OAT XS

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491271703  3Z2033 OAT S

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491271710  3Z2033 OAT M

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491271727  2Z2033 OAT L

RECYCLED SWEATER PANT 190491271734  1Z2033 OAT XL

GISELE BF SLEEPSHIRT 190491290124  2H1018N OLDRO XS

GISELE BF SLEEPSHIRT 190491290131  3H1018N OLDRO S

GISELE BF SLEEPSHIRT 190491290148  3H1018N OLDRO M

GISELE BF SLEEPSHIRT 190491290155  3H1018N OLDRO L

GISELE BF SLEEPSHIRT 190491290162  2H1018N OLDRO XL

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491291275  3PJ1141 VB/IV XS

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491291282  3PJ1141 VB/IV S

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491291299  3PJ1141 VB/IV M

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491291305  3PJ1141 VB/IV L

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491291312  2PJ1141 VB/IV XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491316862  2PJ1018 CE/IV XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491316879  2PJ1018 CE/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491316886  3PJ1018 CE/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491316893  3PJ1018 CE/IV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491316909  2PJ1018 CE/IV XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491316916  1PJ1018 CE/IV XXL

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491316923  2PJ1018SN CE/IV XS

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491316930  2PJ1018SN CE/IV S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491316947  2PJ1018SN CE/IV M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491316954  2PJ1018SN CE/IV L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491316961  2PJ1018SN CE/IV XL

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491316978  2PJ1018TSZ CE/IV XS

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491316985  2PJ1018TSZ CE/IV S

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491316992  3PJ1018TSZ CE/IV M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491317005  2PJ1018TSZ CE/IV L

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491317012  2PJ1018TSZ CE/IV XL

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491317203  3PJ1141 DT/IV XS

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491317210  3PJ1141 DT/IV S

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491317227  3PJ1141 DT/IV M

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491317234  3PJ1141 DT/IV L

Page 1 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET 190491317241  2PJ1141 DT/IV XL

RECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP 190491317951  2R2033CL OAT XS

RECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP 190491317968  2R2033CL OAT S

RECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP 190491317975  2R2033CL OAT M

RECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP 190491317982  2R2033CL OAT L

RECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP 190491317999  1R2033CL OAT XL

 119

Page 2 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037065291

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491271543  2R2033CC OAT XSRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491271574  1R2033CC OAT LRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491271581  1R2033CC OAT XLRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491271659  2T2033 OAT SRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491271666  1T2033 OAT MRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491271673  1T2033 OAT LRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491271680  2T2033 OAT XLRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491271703  2Z2033 OAT SRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491271710  2Z2033 OAT MRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491271734  1Z2033 OAT XLRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491317951  1R2033CL OAT XSRECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP

190491317975  1R2033CL OAT MRECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP

190491317982  2R2033CL OAT LRECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 21 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 19

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037065362

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491271567  3R2033CC OAT MRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491271574  1R2033CC OAT LRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491271642  3T2033 OAT XSRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491271666  2T2033 OAT MRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491271673  1T2033 OAT LRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491271710  1Z2033 OAT MRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491271727  2Z2033 OAT LRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491317951  1R2033CL OAT XSRECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP

190491317968  2R2033CL OAT SRECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP

190491317975  1R2033CL OAT MRECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP

190491317999  1R2033CL OAT XLRECYCLED SWEATER SHORT WRAP

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 21 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 18

*Total Weight: 139 lbs Box Count:5

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 8.75 cuf

Page 3 of 5
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037066663

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491271697  1Z2033 OAT XSRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491316862  2PJ1018 CE/IV XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491316886  1PJ1018 CE/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491316909  2PJ1018 CE/IV XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491316916  1PJ1018 CE/IV XXLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491316930  1PJ1018SN CE/IV SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491316947  1PJ1018SN CE/IV MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491316954  1PJ1018SN CE/IV LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491316961  2PJ1018SN CE/IV XLGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491316978  2PJ1018TSZ CE/IV XSGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491316985  1PJ1018TSZ CE/IV SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491316992  2PJ1018TSZ CE/IV MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491317005  2PJ1018TSZ CE/IV LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491317012  2PJ1018TSZ CE/IV XLGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491317227  3PJ1141 DT/IV MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491317241  2PJ1141 DT/IV XLGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 33 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 26

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037067034

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491290124  2H1018N OLDRO XSGISELE BF SLEEPSHIRT

190491290148  3H1018N OLDRO MGISELE BF SLEEPSHIRT

190491290162  2H1018N OLDRO XLGISELE BF SLEEPSHIRT

190491291275  2PJ1141 VB/IV XSGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491291282  2PJ1141 VB/IV SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491291299  2PJ1141 VB/IV MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491291305  3PJ1141 VB/IV LGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491291312  1PJ1141 VB/IV XLGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491316879  2PJ1018 CE/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491316886  1PJ1018 CE/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491316893  3PJ1018 CE/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491316923  1PJ1018SN CE/IV XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491316930  1PJ1018SN CE/IV SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491316947  1PJ1018SN CE/IV MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491316985  1PJ1018TSZ CE/IV SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491316992  1PJ1018TSZ CE/IV MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 33 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 28
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111037067345

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491271550  2R2033CC OAT SRECYCLED SWEATER CROPPED CARDIGAN

190491271659  2T2033 OAT SRECYCLED SWEATER TANK

190491271697  1Z2033 OAT XSRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491271703  1Z2033 OAT SRECYCLED SWEATER PANT

190491290131  3H1018N OLDRO SGISELE BF SLEEPSHIRT

190491290155  3H1018N OLDRO LGISELE BF SLEEPSHIRT

190491291275  1PJ1141 VB/IV XSGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491291282  1PJ1141 VB/IV SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491291299  1PJ1141 VB/IV MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491291312  1PJ1141 VB/IV XLGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491316886  1PJ1018 CE/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491316923  1PJ1018SN CE/IV XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491316954  1PJ1018SN CE/IV LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491317203  3PJ1141 DT/IV XSGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491317210  3PJ1141 DT/IV SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

190491317234  3PJ1141 DT/IV LGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 31 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 28

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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